09153223758
051-37581400
.com http://instagram.com/moghadam
welding https://t.me/moghadamwelding
/0029VanL5h44Y9lvWij4GS3
P

1. Gate
3.Source
◼ ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3
20N60L-T47-T 20N60G-T47-T TO-247 G D S Tube
20N60L-T3P-T 20N60G-T3P-T TO-3P G D S Tube
20N60L-TC3-T 20N60G-TC3-T TO-230 G D S Tube
Note:   Pin Assignment: G: Gate D: Drain S: Source
www.unisonic.com.tw 1 of 4
Copyright © 2013 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-587.G